
Lähitapiola Open 2021 Kiuruveden keilahalli
Finaalin I-vaihe x

Sija Kilpailija Seura I II III IV V VI
Puhdas 

tulos
Tulos 

tasoituksella
Tas/ 
sarja Ero 1.

Ero II 
fin

Ero 
Edell.

1 Simon Tissarinen CPS 266 236 247 236 195 299 1479 1479 0
2 Veli-Matti Tissarinen CPS 184 177 234 253 259 227 1334 1358 4 121 121
3 Juho Rissanen Mainarit 152 226 233 216 243 243 1313 1313 0 166 45
4 Arto Hiltunen Veljmiehet 199 183 157 267 183 243 1232 1286 9 193 27  
5 Timo Toivonen Ice-Bowling 194 193 200 181 202 191 1161 1275 19 204 11
6 Arttu Reinikainen Ice-Bowling 251 184 160 150 220 225 1190 1220 5 259 55
7 Ilkka Mannila Mainarit 207 190 163 211 181 218 1170 1206 6 273 14 14
8 Olli-Pekka Kauhanen Kiu-Ke 160 181 179 193 161 190 1064 1202 23 277 18 4
9 Juha Tossavainen Ice-Bowling 175 189 157 207 171 182 1081 1201 20 278 19 1

10 Erkki Räty Kiu-Ke 172 194 149 202 171 185 1073 1199 21 280 21 2
11 Pirjo Palo Ice-Bowling 152 191 167 140 173 189 1012 1174 27 305 46 25
12 Jyrki Kiukkonen PieBo 146 187 159 180 182 186 1040 1172 22 307 48 2
13 Olli-Pekka Partanen Ice-Bowling 154 160 211 195 149 131 1000 1150 25 329 70 22
14 Ahti Korhonen IiBo 140 149 174 189 161 180 993 1143 25 336 77 7
15 Ari Isomaa NiKei 169 157 162 130 152 173 943 1105 27 374 115 38
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